
 
Grade boundaries 

Lowest mark for each grade 

AQA 
Grade Art Biology Chemistry Computer 

Science 
Design 
Technology 

English 
Language 

English 
Literatur
e 

French 
Tier F 

French 
Tier H 

Geography 

9 403 141 150 155 179 119 136  205 199 
8 371 127 132 142 165 109 122  182 180 
7 340 113 115 130 152 100 108  159 161 
6 303 94 90 111 134 91 92  144 142 
5 266 75 66 92 117 82 77 163 129 124 
4 230 56 42 74 100 73 62 151 114 106 
3 166 46 30 55 73 54 46 108 106 77 
2 103   36 46 35 30 66  48 
1 40   18 20 16 15 24  20 
U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 



Grade PE Physics RS Spanish 
Tier F 

Spanish 
Tier H 

Further 
Maths 

9 215 152 86  203 141 
8 202 139 78  179 127 
7 190 126 70  155 113 
6 174 107 62  139 95 
5 158 88 55 163 124 78 
4 142 70 48 146 109 69 
3 107 61 36 105 101  
2 73  24 64   
1 39  12 24   
U 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

Grade Combined Science 
99 299 
98 281 
88 263 
87 245 
77 228 
76 206 
66 184 
65 162 
55 140 
54 118 
44 96 
43 85 
U 0 

 



Edexcel              OCR 

Grade History Mathematics  Grade Latin Music Grade FSMQ 
9 147 217  9 174 170 A 67 
8 136 186  8 157 160 B 60 
7 125 156  7 140 150 C 53 
6 111 121  6 122 137 D 47 
5 98 87  5 104 124 E 41 
4 85 53  4 87 112   
3 63 36  3 67 91   
2 41   2 47 70   
1 19   1 27 49   
U 0 0  U 0 0 U 0 

 

WJEC 

Grade Drama 
9 273 
8 247 
7 210 
6 173 
5 137 
4 101 
3 66 
2 31 
1  
U 0 

 


